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Programme October 2015 to February 2016 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 23 October LGBT Awareness Jx 
   

Friday 30 October Séance & Ghost Stories & Apple Bobbing RC & Jx & CH 

   
Friday 6 November Sausage & Twist Cookout JG 

   
Friday 13 November Morris Dancing MH 

   

Friday 20 November Word Clouds & Team Work Puzzles & Pair Co-operation Jx & JG & Jx 
   

Friday 27 November Obscure Languages & Secret Santa PM, CH, RC, JG & Jx 
   

Friday 4 December Dungeons & Dragons RC 

   
Friday 11 December Word Clouds & Pairs in Common & Tagging Jx & JG & PM 

   
Friday 18 December Christmas Meal & Secret Santa PM & Jx 

 (estimated cost £12)  
   

Friday 25 December No Meeting  

   
Friday 1 January Resolution JG 

   
Friday 8 January Lego Adventures Jx 

   

Friday 15 January Lego Adventure Presentation & Cards Jx & PM 
   

Friday 22 January Mini Games PM 
   

Friday 29 January Navigation PM, RC 
   

Friday 5 February Winter Barn Camp PM, JG, Jx 

Saturday 6 February Winter Barn Camp PM, JG, Jx 
Sunday 7 February Winter Barn Camp PM, JG, Jx 

 (estimated cost £30)  
   

Friday 12 February Treasure Hunt MH, EH 

 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
 

Ideas to be considered for future terms: 
 

Design & Build 
Electoral Systems, simplified from last time, less debate 

 

Music 
Learn Signing (several weeks – outside instructor?) 

 

If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them


